
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

Nr. 

607 

363 

180 

48 

4 

126 

20 

790 

512 

16 

840 

904 

329 

175 

335 

332 

892 

259 

1112 

369 

9 

82 

78 

520 

387 

Namn 

Roger Svensson 

Kim Ramsell 

Sören Englund 

Jonas Johansson 

Fredrik Olsson 

Matilda Huss 

Lars Källänge 

Dennis Rifve 

Hampus Söderblom 

Peter Frederiksen 

Christopher Nilsson 

Mattias Ädel 

Alexander Svedberg 

Henrik Ekman 

Marcus Svanström 

Mathias Lindh 

Adam Redin 

Emil Frid 

Joakim Öhlin 

Samuel Stahlén 

Fredrik Eriksson 

Patrik Eriksson 

Thomas Malmqvist 

Jonathan Sköld 

Mattias Frölén 

Klubb 

Finspångs MS 

Folkare MK 

Mockfjärd MK 

Folkare MK 

Hedesunda CK 

Uppsala MK 

Bollnäs MK 

Hedesunda CK 

Hedesunda CK 

VCK Ånge 

Uppsala MCK 

Ludvika MX Klubb 

Folkare MK 

Folkare MK 

Hedesunda CK 

Göta MS 

Värmdö MK 

Mockfjärd MK 

Uppsala MK 

Ludvika MX Klubb 

AMF Årsunda 

Folkare MK 

Folkare MK 

Nord-Syd MK 

Ljusdals MK 

Sponsor 

Te a m  M C  M o n tö re r n a  i N o r r k ö p i n g  

H u s q v a r n a  M o t o r c y c l e s  S c a n d i n a v i a  

H12  

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

H13  

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

H14  

199 

200 

197 

198 

196 

195 

192 

193 

187 

191 

188 

189 

184 

190 

182 

185 

183 

181 

178 

186 

179 

177 

180 

176 

174 

H17  

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

H18  

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

H19  

200 

199 

198 

197 

196 

193 

194 

192 

195 

188 

190 

187 

191 

185 

189 

186 

182 

183 

184 

176 

180 

181 

177 

178 

179 

Totala poäng 

399 

399 

395 

395 

392 

388 

386 

385 

382 

379 

378 

376 

375 

375 

371 

371 

365 

364 

362 

362 

359 

358 

357 

354 

353 

M ä s t e r s k a p s p o ä n g  

200 

199 

198 

197 

196 

195 

194 

193 

192 

191 

190 

189 

188 

187 

186 

185 

184 

183 

182 

181 

180 

179 

178 

177 

176 
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Totalt för dagen 

Bredd Totalt 

Avesta Motorstadion 1,950 Km 

Sida 1/4 



Pos 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

Nr. 

71 

832 

89 

25 

229 

173 

740 

340 

211 

485 

40 

85 

299 

67 

677 

10 

505 

900 

41 

159 

107 

566 

62 

355 

1024 

Namn 

Leif Berglund 

Andreas Eriksson 

Tobias Thorslund 

Alexander Jonsson 

Oscar Olsson 

Kim Hansson 

Patrik Hjerpe 

Erik Ryckertz 

Eric Broberg 

Marcus Flink 

Anders Hansson 

"Robert ""skägg""" Kämpe 

Adam Johansson 

Mats Frisk 

Albin Andersson 

Erik Eliasson 

Edward Söderlund 

Isak Olsson 

Fredrik Marsch 

Magnus Andersson 

Elis Mårtensson 

Magnus Ahlström 

Mikael Niemi 

Andreas Forsling 

Peter Lydell 

Klubb 

Bollnäs MK 

Uppsala MK 

AMF Årsunda 

Bollnäs MK 

SMK Tierp 

AMF Årsunda 

Uppsala MK 

AMF Årsunda 

Skäftberg Rangers MCK 

Uppsala MK 

Grängesbergs MS 

Folkare MK 

AMF Årsunda 

Woxnadalens MK 

MX Stockholm MCK 

SMK Hofors 

AMF Årsunda 

AMF Årsunda 

Nordanstigs MK 

Woxnadalens MK 

Woxnadalens MK 

Värmdö MK 

Folkare MK 

SMK Gävle 

Östhammars MK 

Sponsor 

Team Swemco 

H12  

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

H13  

-- 

-- 

169 

170 

168 

163 

164 

166 

167 

159 

158 

160 

152 

157 

161 

162 

153 

144 

147 

156 

151 

154 

155 

142 

149 

H14  

175 

173 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

H17  

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

H18  

-- 

-- 

170 

168 

169 

166 

165 

163 

162 

167 

161 

158 

164 

159 

154 

153 

156 

160 

157 

148 

152 

149 

146 

155 

147 

H19  

174 

175 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

Totala poäng 

349 

348 

339 

338 

337 

329 

329 

329 

329 

326 

319 

318 

316 

316 

315 

315 

309 

304 

304 

304 

303 

303 

301 

297 

296 

M ä s t e r s k a p s p o ä n g  

175 

174 

173 

172 

171 

170 

169 

168 

167 

166 

165 

164 

163 

162 

161 

160 

159 

158 

157 

156 

155 

154 

153 

152 

151 
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Pos 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

Nr. 

597 

517 

322 

711 

148 

81 

121 

162 

807 

339 

319 

169 

30 

187 

33 

192 

43 

242 

197 

17 

864 

424 

52 

65 

76 

Namn 

Max Nilsson 

Ronny Lindberg 

Gunnar Pettersson 

Niclas Persson 

Tim Schütz 

Andreas Nordh 

Patrik Åhlin 

Niclas Karlsson 

Martin Jansson 

Arto Karppinen 

Pierre Öhman 

Tobias Nordin 

Daniel Björk 

Alexander Pettersson 

Håkan Rudfält 

Michael Holmström Berg 

Joakim Marsch 

Pierre Törnhult 

Jim Eriksson 

Michael Andersson 

Dennis Bäckstedt 

Daniel Östblom 

Mattias Åslund 

Mats Karlsson 

Alexander Videbacke 

Klubb 

Nynäshamns MCK 

Hedesunda CK 

Arlanda MC 

AMF Årsunda 

Folkare MK 

Ljusdals MK 

Sollefteå MK 

Hudiksvalls MCK 

Arlanda MC 

Värmdö MK 

Grängesbergs MS 

Folkare MK 

Örbyhus MCK 

Borlänge MK 

Hällefors MK 

Folkare MK 

Nordanstigs MK 

AMF Årsunda 

Ludvika MX Klubb 

Hallsbergs MK 

SMK Dala Falun 

Hedesunda CK 

Folkare MK 

SMK Kolmården 

AMF Årsunda 

Sponsor 

Team Speedstore 

H12  

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

139 

137 

140 

134 

136 

133 

135 

138 

128 

131 

125 

129 

132 

127 

122 

123 

124 

126 

120 

H13  

145 

143 

148 

150 

146 

141 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

H14  

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

H17  

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

139 

140 

137 

138 

134 

133 

131 

128 

136 

132 

135 

130 

126 

127 

129 

125 

123 

120 

121 

H18  

150 

151 

144 

142 

143 

145 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

H19  

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

Totala poäng 

295 

294 

292 

292 

289 

286 

278 

277 

277 

272 

270 

266 

266 

266 

264 

263 

260 

259 

258 

254 

251 

248 

247 

246 

241 

M ä s t e r s k a p s p o ä n g  

150 

149 

148 

147 

146 

145 

144 

143 

142 

141 

140 

139 

138 

137 

136 

135 

134 

133 

132 

131 

130 

129 

128 

127 

126 
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Pos 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Nr. 

373 

583 

94 

93 

421 

221 

409 

514 

290 

367 

894 

598 

91 

23 

Namn 

Anders Skov 

Henrik Ädling 

Max Ingesson 

Ola Karlsson 

Robin Hildingsson 

Victor Westlund 

Christer Huss 

Fredrik Eriksson 

Albin Kumlin 

Michael Söderberg 

Kalle Eriksson 

Isak Holm 

Andreas Karlsson 

Tobias Lövdin 

Klubb 

Ljusdals MK 

Borlänge MK 

Mockfjärd MK 

Folkare MK 

Woxnadalens MK 

Nynäshamns MCK 

Uppsala MK 

Göta MS 

Sala MSK 

Ludvika MX Klubb 

MX Stockholm MCK 

Nynäshamns MCK 

Ducatiklubben 

Folkare MK 

Sponsor 

Svensk Bilvård 

H12  

117 

121 

114 

119 

116 

115 

-- 

-- 

130 

118 

0 

-- 

0 

-- 

H13  

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

165 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

H14  

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

194 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

0 

-- 

0 

H17  

122 

118 

124 

119 

117 

116 

-- 

-- 

0 

0 

0 

-- 

0 

-- 

H18  

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

0 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

H19  

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

0 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

0 

-- 

-- 

Totala poäng 

239 

239 

238 

238 

233 

231 

194 

165 

130 

118 

0 

0 

0 

0 

M ä s t e r s k a p s p o ä n g  

125 

124 

123 

122 

121 

120 

119 

118 

117 

116 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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